
444444
444444
444444
444444
444444
444444

#æ

#â

#ï

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

f

f

ú

ú

ú

ü

ú

û

ú

Û

#
#

›
›

#

#

Ø

Ø

JUCANYÁ

L a g o  d e
A t i t l á n

Rí
o

Sa
n

Fr
an

cis
co

Playa
Pública

C
al le

El A
m

ate Av El T
zalá

Calle
El Am

ate

Callejón Los Quenun

Calle Principal (Calle Real)

Call
e de

l F
rutal

Call
e d

el 
Río

Av Los Árb
oles

Calle 15 de Febrero

Calle de la Navidad

Calle de las

Buenas Nuevas

Calle del Chalí

Calle
del Embarcadero

Calle
del R

ío

C
al

le
de

l F
ru

ta
l

Calle
Ranch

o
Gra

nde (C
alle

del B
aln

eario
)

Calle
 S

anta
nder

Ca
lle

 d
el

Ca
m

pa
na

rio

Calle
C hinimaya

Calle 14 de Febrero

Calle Monte Rey

Calle Monte Rey

Main Bus
Stop

Pick-ups to San
Antonio Palopó

Boats to
Santiago Atitlán

Embarcadero
Tzanjuyú

INGUAT

7

8

5

3

4

6

15

1

9

10

11

12

13

2

14

A B C D

1

2

3

4

E F

Panajachel

DReserva Natural
Atitlán (700m)

#e0 400 m
0 0.2 miles


